Bk

Operated on behalf of Stirling Council by Hunter’s Executive Coaches Ltd.

From 11 April 2022

The information printed in this timetable is believed to be correct at the time of preparation
but is not guaranteed. Alterations to services may occur at short notice and this information
cannot always be updated immediately. Neither Stirling Council nor the transport operators
will accept liability for any loss, damage or inconvenience caused through error, omission or
out of date information.

Public Transport Co-ordination, Stirling Bus Station
Goosecroft Road, Stirling FK8 1PF

Doc No..BMSD-1350204329-2318  Issued By:Robert Plewes  Version:4.0 Issue Date:03/11/2023

Public Transport Survey

If you have any comments about this bus stop
or about your journey today, scan the
QR code to the right and complete our survey.

traveline
087120022 33

Passengers are advised to be at the Park and Ride bus pick up point a few minutes before the

scheduled departure time.

Monday to Saturday

Springkerse Car Park
Morrison's Store
Forthside Way, opp Forthbank

07:30
07N
07:32

07:45
07:46
07:47

08:00
08:01
08:02

08:15
08:16

Forthside Way, opp Sewage Works
Yue Cinema
Stirling Bus Station

07:33
07:34
07:40

07:48
07:49
07:55

08:03
08:04
08:10

08:19
08:25

Stirling Bus Station, stance 1
Vue Cinema
Forthside Way, near Sewage Works

07:45
07:51
o752

08:00
08:06
0807

08:15
08:21
08:22

08:30
08:36

Forthside Way, at The Peak
Morrison's Store
Springkerse Car Park

07:53
07:54
07:55

08:08
08:09
08:10

08:23
08:24
08:25

08:39
08:40

then
08:17 every
08:18 15 mins

until

then
08:37 every
08:38 15 mins

until

17:30
17:31
17:32

17:45
17:46
17:47

18:00
18:01
18:02

18:15
18:16
18:17

17:33
17:34
17:40

17:48
17:49
17:55

18:03
16:04
18:10

18:18
18:19
18:25

17:45
17:51
17:62

16:00
16:06
16:07

18:15
18:21
18:22

18:30
18:36
18:37

17:53
17:54
17:55

18:08
18:09
16:10

18:23
18:24
18:25

18:38
18:39
18:40

Bowling
Alley

Park & Ride Service P1: Stirling - Springkerse

The Engine
Shed

Thistles
Shopping
Centre

h orth
Forthside
Cinema
Stirling Bus Station

L - Bus Stop

- P&R Site

= - Railway Station
== - P1 Route

o

The Peak &
Stirling Sports
Village

St Modan’s
High School



.\'(\\ng Public Transport Survey e o
ot Y
a r |< r I d e U) ‘ If you have any comments about this bus stop
\ bout your j today, th .
~ o S it o e it i traveline
(\(-' 087120022 33
Cov
) ) i ) i Passengers are advised to be at the Park and Ride bus pick up point a few minutes before
Springkerse — Morrisons — Sports Village — Forthside — City Centre the scheduled departure time.
Monday to Saturday
Springkerse Car Park 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15

Morrison's Store 07:31 07:46 08:01 08:16 then 17:31 1746 18:01 18:16
Forthside Way, opp Forthbank 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:17 every 1732 1747 1802 1817

Forthside Way, opp Sewage Works 07:33 07:48 08:03 08:18 15 mins 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18
Vue Cinema 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:19 wuntl 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19
Stirling Bus Station 07:40 07:55 08:10 08:25 17:40 17:55 1810 18:25

Stirling Bus Station, stance 1 07:45 08:00 08:15 08:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30
Vue Cinema 07:51 08:06 08:21 08:36 then 17:51 18:06 1821 18:36
Forthside Way, near Sewage Works 07:52 08:07 08:22 08:37 every 17:52 18:07 18:22 18:37

Forthside Way, at The Peak 07:53 08:08 08:23 08:38 15 mins 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38
Morrison's Store 07:54 08:09 08:24 08:39 untl 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39
Springkerse Car Park 07:55 08:10 08:25 08:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40

Park & Ride Service P1: Stirling - Springkerse
ey
(’ The Engine
Shed

The Peak &
Stirling Sports
Village

Operated on behalf of Stirling Council by Hunter’s Executive Coaches Ltd.

From 11 April 2022

Thistles
Shopping
Centre

St Modan’s
High School

The information printed in this timetable is believed to be correct at the time of preparation

but is not guaranteed. Alterations to services may occur at short notice and this information
cannot always be updated immediately. Neither Stirling Council nor the transport operators
will accept liability for any loss, damage or inconvenience caused through error, omission or

A Forthside
Cinema
Stirling Bus Station

out of date information. Key
- Bus Stop
Public Transport Co-ordination, Stirling Bus Station - P&R Site Soringerse B
Goosecroft Road, Stirling FK8 1PF 2= - Railway Station & T
= - P1 Route ’ y A X R e

Doc No..BMSD-1350204329-2318  Issued By:Robert Plewes  Version:4.0 Issue Date:03/11/2023



	P1
	P1

